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NF
ALB
ALB
ALG
AND
AND
ANG
ANG
ANT
ARM
ARM
ARU
ARU
ASA
ASA
AZE
AZE
BAN
BDI
BEN
BER
BIH
BIH
BOL
BOL
BOT
BRN
BRN
BRU
BUR
BUR
CAM
CAM
CGO
CGO
Clv
Clv
CMR
CMR
COK
COK
comMm
CRC
CRC
DIJI
DOM
DOM
ECU
ECU
EGY
ESA

Athletes
Sidni Hoxha
Noel Borshi
Nabil Kebbab
Hocine Haciane
Monica Ramirez
Pedro Pinotes
Mariana Henriques
Karin Clashing O'Reilly
Mikael Koloyan
Anahit Barseghyan
Jemal Le Grand
Daniella van den Berg
Ching Maou Wei
Megan Fonteno
Yeugeniy Lazuka
Oksana Hatamkhanova
Mahfizur Rahman
Elsie Uwamahoro
Wilfried Tevoedjre
Roy-Allan Burch
Ensar Hajder
Ivana Ninkovic
Andrew Rutherfurd
Karen Torrez
Deandra van der Colff
Khalid Alibaba
Sara Al Flaij
Anderson Lim
Adama Ouedraogo
Angelika Sita Ouedraogo
Ponloen Hem Thon
Vitiny Hemthon
Emile Bakale
Yakoub Aboubakar
Brou Kouassi Olivier
Toure Assita
Edingue Ekane
Guedia Mouafo
Tepaia Payne
Celeste Brown
Sihame Ayouba Ali
Mario Montoya
Marie Laura Meza
Mohamed Osman
Nicholas Schwab
Dorian McMenemy
Esteban Enderica Salgado
Samantha Arevalo Salinas
Shehab Younis
Rafael AlfaroFerracuti

Gender
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Event
100FR
100BU
100FR
200BU
100BK
400IM
50FR
50FR
100FR
100BK
100FR
800FR
50FR
100FR
100BU
100BR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
2001M
100BR
100FR
100FR
50FR
100BU
50FR
200FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
100FR
200FR
100BU
50FR
200FR
100BU
400IM
800FR
50FR
400IM

Time
51.51
1:05.71
49.85
2:04.14
1:05.56
4:23.60
30.83
31.41
53.12
1:08.99
51.99
9:18.88
27.64
57.85
54.57
1:22.66
24.82
35.11
31.49
22.69
2:04.21
1:11.19
52.92
58.01
29.61
1:05.40
33.98
2:06.40
25.33
33.54
27.22
31.45
25.38
37.07
25.81
34.45
27.58
30.84
25.25
29.59
1:21.54
1:52.64
1:04.78
27.69
1:53.80
1:06.58
4:23.08
8:51.31
22.77
4:29.02
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ESA
ETH
FlJ
FlJ
FSM
FSM
GEO
GRN
GUA
GUI
GUM
GUM
GUY
GUY
HON
HON
IND
IRI
IRQ
ISV
JOR
JOR
KGZ
KGZ
KUw
LAO
LAT
LAT
LBA
LCA
LES
LIB
MAD
MAD
MDA
MDV
MDV
MGL
MGL
MHL
MHL
MKD
MKD
MLI
MLI
MLT
MLT
MON
MOz
MOz
MRI

Alexia Benitez Quijada
Yanet Seyoum
Paul Elaisa
Matelita Buadromo
Kerson Hadley
Debra Daniel
Irakli Bolkvadze
Esau Simpson
Kevin Avila
Dede Camara
Chris Duenas
Pilar Shimizu
Niall Roberts
Britany van Lange
Allan Gutierrez
Karen Vilorio
Ullalmath Gagan
Mohammad Bidaryan
Mohanad Al-Azzawi
Branden Whitehurst
Kareem Ennab
Talita Baglah
Dmitrii Aleksandrov
Daria Talanova
Abdullah Althuwaini
Pathana Inthavong
Uvis Kalnins
Gabriela Nikitina
Sofyan Elgidi
Danielle Beaubrun
Masempe Theko
Wael Koubrousli
Mamitina Ramanantsoa
Estellah Fils Rabetsara
Serghei Golban
Ahmed Husam
Aminath Shajan
Tamir Andrei
Ouyngerel Gantumur
Giordan Harris
Ann-Marie Hepler
Marko Blazevski
Simona Marinova
Mamadou Soumare
Fatoumata Samassekou
Andrew Chetcuti
Nicola Muscat
Angelique Trinquier
Chakyl Camal
Jessica Vieira
Mathew Marquet
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800FR
50FR
tbc
100BR
50FR
100FR
200BR
100FR
100FR
100BR
100FR
100BR
100FR
100FR
400FR
100BK
1500FR
100FR
100BU
100FR
50FR
50FR
200BR
200BR
tbc
50FR
100FR
50FR
100BU
100BR
50FR
100BR
200BR
100FR
50FR
100FR
50FR
100FR
100BR
50FR
50FR
400IM
800FR
100FR
50FR
100FR
50FR
100BK
50FR
50FR
200FR

8:52.71
33.17

1:14.70
25.72
1:06.87
2:16.35
53.85
52.43
1:40.16
53.33
1:21.19
54.99
1:01.39
4:04.86
1:06.18
15:59.33
52.42
1:01.10
50.69
24.35
27.67
2:18.72
2:37.04

28.94
50.18
26.20
57.67
1:10.63
49.75
1:07.36
2:35.35
1:03.62
24.23
59.98
33.43
57.52
1:28.86
27.25
28.43
4:29.07
9:08.67
58.21
32.40
51.98
26.87
1:11.38
24.40
27.11
2:02.41
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94

95
96

MRI
NCA
NCA
NEP
NEP
NGR
NGR
NIG
PAK
PAK
PAN
PER
PER
PHI
PHI
PLE
PLE
PLW
PNG
PNG
QAT
RWA
SEN
SEN
SEY
SEY
SMR
SRI
SRI
SUD
SUR
SUR
SWz
SYR
SYR
TAN
TGA
TIK
TKM
TKM
TOG
UAE
UGA
UGA
URU
URU
VIN
ZAM
ZAM

Heather Arseth
Omar Nunez
Dalia Torrez

Prasiddha Jung Shah
Shreya Dhital
Yellow Yeiyah
Ifiezgbe Gagbe
Nafissatou Adamou
Israr Hussain

Anum Bandey

Edgar Crespo
Sebastian Janhsen

Andrea Cedron

Jessie Lacuna
Jasmine Alkhaldi
Gebrel Ahmed
Hazboun Sabine
Keesha Keane
Ryan Pini

Judith Meauri

Ahmed Atari
Alphonsine Agahozo
Malick Fall
Mareme Faye
Shane Mangroo
Aure Fanchette
Clelia Tini
Heshan Unamboowe
Reshika Udugampola
Mhasin El Nour Fadlalla
Diguan Pigot
Chinyere Pigot
Luke Hall

Azad Al-Barazi

Bayan Jumah
Magdalena Moshi
Amini Fonua
Katerina Izmaylova
Sergey Krovyakov
Jennet Saryyeva
Adzo Rebecca Kpossi
Mubarak Al Besher
Ganzi Mugula
Jamila Lunkuse
Jose Gabriel Melconian

Ines Remersaro
Tolga Akcayli
Zane Jordan

Jade Ashleigh Howard

STz ¢:

200FR
100FR
100BU
50FR
100FR
50FR
50FR
50FR
100FR
400IM
100BR
400FR
400FR
200FR
100FR
400FR
50FR
50FR
100BU
50FR
400IM
50FR
100BR
100FR
100FR
200FR
100FR
100BK
100FR
50FR
100BR
50FR
50FR
100BR
100FR
100FR
100BR
50FR
100FR
400FR
50FR
100BR
50FR
50FR
100FR
100BK
50FR
100BK
100FR

2:10.93
56.76
1:05.33
27.30
1:10.82
23.95
28.17
43.36
57.69
5:37.11
1:01.94
4:00.93
4:19.82
1:52.23
56.92
4:18.40
29.16
28.91
52.69
28.48
5:16.80
3141
1:02.55
1:06.37
55.90
2:26.66
58.12
57.47
1:04.23
38.15
1:05.49
26.19
23.92
1:04.23
59.22
1:05.30
1:04.02
31.38
55.99
5:41.09
44.60
1:04.60
27.51
28.34
50.10
1:05.73
25.65
59.33
1:01.24





